Masowanda 1-13

Datum

12.01

19.01

26.01

02.02

09.02

09.03

16.03

23.03

30.03

06.04

13.04

20.04

Zeit

13:00 - 16:00

12:00 - 15:00

14:00 - 16:30

11:00 - 13:00

19:00 - 22:00

09:00 - 11:00

Stand: 19.12.25

QP 1-13 - Masowanda

Ort

Vitaparcours Affoltern

Volg Hedingen

Bahnhof Mettmenstetten

Pfadiheim Schwandenholzli

Hindelerhitte

Pfadiheim Schwandenhdlzli

Weiteres

Schlitteltag, Infos folgen

Keine Pfadi

Keine Pfadi

Stammweekend, Infos folgen

Pfaditag

Ostern, keine Ubung

Frihlingsferien bis 05.05.13



