

# QP 1-13 - Masowanda

## Masowanda 1-13

Datum	Zeit	Ort	Weiteres
12.01	13:00 - 16:00	Vitaparcours Affoltern	-
19.01	-	-	Schlitteltag, Infos folgen
26.01	12:00 - 15:00	Volg Hedingen	-
02.02	-	-	Keine Pfadi
09.02	-	-	Keine Pfadi
09.03	-	-	Stammweekend, Infos folgen
16.03	14:00 - 16:30	Bahnhof Mettmenstetten	Pfaditag
23.03	11:00 - 13:00	Pfadiheim Schwandenholzli	-
30.03	-	-	Ostern, keine Übung
06.04	19:00 - 22:00	Hündelerhütte	-
13.04	09:00 - 11:00	Pfadiheim Schwandenholzli	-
20.04	-	-	Frühlingsferien bis 05.05.13

Stand: 04.02.26